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Interior Design
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Unit

m
Phase
Concept Design

Instrument of
Ownership

Area / m2

172
172
172

Sold Area / m2

133.2
31
12.2
10.6
187
41
228

E09-102

Apartment
Area / m2

133.2
31
12.2
10.6
187
123
310

Location

Internal Area
Balcony's Area
Walls Area
Stairs Area
Apartment Area
Terraces Area
Garden Area
Total Area
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